
                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2) 
Total Biomedical Waste INVENTORY Oct 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 

colour 
marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Oct-22 39.115 56.138 7.76 0 

02-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

03-Oct-22 43.945 126.87 32.84 1.38 

04-Oct-22 28.167 54.13 4.58 6.018 

05-Oct-22 45.33 95.991 19.865 3.091 

06-Oct-22 27.175 49.155 7.558 1.258 

07-Oct-22 48.99 77.23 8.445 1.95 

08-Oct-22 45.25 56.42 13.64 1.67 

09-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

10-Oct-22 79.8 99.805 52.075 11.01 

11-Oct-22 45.12 90.85 15.69 0.93 

12-Oct-22 45.51 84.155 18.825 1.595 

13-Oct-22 51.433 88.96 10.858 0 

14-Oct-22 64.25 79.695 27.86 2.47 

15-Oct-22 47.765 72.59 11.44 1.94 

16-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

17-Oct-22 57.535 82.83 41.91 6.57 

18-Oct-22 47.195 95.955 18.175 3.785 

19-Oct-22 43.442 63.383 25.37 3.493 

20-Oct-22 46.895 61.77 0 1.765 

21-Oct-22 31.335 60.455 38.96 0 

22-Oct-22 40.91 59.42 27.025 1.7 

23-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

24-Oct-22 83.175 130.08 19.89 19.165 

25-Oct-22 31.47 48.01 8.625 0 

26-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

27-Oct-22 76.44 107.115 43.675 19.165 

28-Oct-22 37.015 76.66 19.32 1.335 

29-Oct-22 64.95 48.8 33.325 6.785 

30-Oct-22 36.98 64.045 17.575 0 

31-Oct-22 31.01 38.38 12.065 0 

Total 1241.2 1969.89 537.351 97.075 

 

  



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 

Annexure 1 

COVID WASTE INVENTORY Oct 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
color marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

02-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

03-Oct-22 2 0 0 0 

04-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

05-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

06-Oct-22 2 0 0 0 

07-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

08-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

09-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

10-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

11-Oct-22 1 1.5 0 0 

12-Oct-22 2 0 0 0 

13-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

14-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

15-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

16-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

17-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

18-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

19-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

20-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

21-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

22-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

23-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

24-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

25-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

26-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 

27-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

28-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

29-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

30-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

31-Oct-22 1 1 0 0 

Total 28 22.5 0 0 
 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

Annexure 2 
Non-COVID  WASTE INVENTORY Oct 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with 

blue colour 
marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Oct-22 38.115 55.138 7.76 0 0 

02-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 

03-Oct-22 41.945 126.87 32.84 1.38 0 

04-Oct-22 27.167 53.13 4.58 6.018 0 

05-Oct-22 44.33 94.991 19.865 3.091 0 

06-Oct-22 25.175 49.155 7.558 1.258 0 

07-Oct-22 47.99 76.23 8.445 1.95 0 

08-Oct-22 44.25 55.42 13.64 1.67 0 

09-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 

10-Oct-22 78.8 98.805 52.075 11.01 0 

11-Oct-22 44.12 89.35 15.69 0.93 0 

12-Oct-22 43.51 84.155 18.825 1.595 0 

13-Oct-22 50.433 87.96 10.858 0 0 

14-Oct-22 63.25 78.695 27.86 2.47 0 

15-Oct-22 46.765 71.59 11.44 1.94 0 

16-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 

17-Oct-22 56.535 81.83 41.91 6.57 0 

18-Oct-22 46.195 94.955 18.175 3.785 0 

19-Oct-22 42.442 62.383 25.37 3.493 0 

20-Oct-22 45.895 60.77 0 1.765 0 

21-Oct-22 30.335 59.455 38.96 0 0 

22-Oct-22 39.91 58.42 27.025 1.7 0 

23-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 

24-Oct-22 83.175 130.08 19.89 19.165 0 

25-Oct-22 31.47 48.01 8.625 0 0 

26-Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 

27-Oct-22 75.44 106.115 43.675 19.165 0 

28-Oct-22 36.015 75.66 19.32 1.335 0 

29-Oct-22 63.95 47.8 33.325 6.785 0 

30-Oct-22 35.98 63.045 17.575 0 0 

31-Oct-22 30.01 37.38 12.065 0 0 

Total 1213.2 1947.39 537.351 97.075 0 
 


